
RESULTADOS POR CATEGORIAS

RIO PINTO XTRAIL 2024

LA CUMBRE - CORDOBA

Diferencias
Nº Vtas. Tiempo 1ero - Ant.Gral ProcedenciaCat Corredor

CATEGORIA : 7K MASC 15-19
 525 CALICE CIRO  0:46:51   6 BUENOS AIRES  1  1

CATEGORIA : 7K MASC 20-29
 512 FREIRE FACUNDO  0:43:18   2 LA CUMBRE  1  1

 538 GUEVARA DIEGO  0:44:14  0:00:55   3 RIO III  1  0:00:55  2

 501 TULIAN MARTIN  0:46:44  0:02:30   5  1  0:03:25  3

CATEGORIA : 7K MASC 30-39
 532 LEGUIZAMON JOSE  0:39:21   1 BELEN  1  1

 533 RIBODINO MILTON  1:00:27  0:21:05  10 SAN FCO  1  0:21:05  2

 530 LUNA CRISTIAN  1:11:41  0:11:13  13 CHAMICAL  1  0:32:19  3

CATEGORIA : 7K MASC 40-49
 601 MINA MIGUEL ANGEL  0:46:15   4 CORDOBA  1  1

 521 OJEDA LUIS  0:51:21  0:05:06   9 SAN LUIS  1  0:05:06  2

 543 FARIAS CRISTIAN  1:07:44  0:16:22  12 VILLA GENERAL BELGRA  1  0:21:28  3

CATEGORIA : 7K MASC 50-59
 513 ZILIOLI ERIC  0:47:40   7 RIO CEBALLOS  1  1

 510 DE LA MATA GUILLERMO  0:50:51  0:03:10   8 SAN ESTEBAN  1  0:03:10  2

CATEGORIA : 7K MASC 60+
 502 ESTOFAN GUSTAVO  1:01:18  11  1  1

 516 MONTERSINO MIGUEL AN  1:31:47  0:30:28  14 HERNANDO  1  0:30:28  2

CATEGORIA : 7K FEM 20-29
 515 ORELLANO MARIA  0:48:52   4  1  1

 519 SCHROPP MARIA EMILIA  0:51:15  0:02:22   7 LABOULAYE  1  0:02:22  2

 504 VALOR GIULIANA  0:52:23  0:01:07   9  1  0:03:30  3

 518 FERRATO MARIA FLOREN  0:56:36  0:04:12  13 LABOULAYE  1  0:07:43  4

 509 LAVALLEN ARACELI  1:00:34  0:03:57  17 ALBERTI BSAS  1  0:11:41  5

 506 MENDOZA MAYLEN  1:01:49  0:01:14  22 CORRIENTES  1  0:12:56  6

 602 BERTERO AGUSTINA  1:04:35  0:02:45  25 VILLA TRINIDAD  1  0:15:42  7

 511 CUELLO SILVANA  1:16:46  0:12:10  30 LA FALDA  1  0:27:53  8

CATEGORIA : 7K FEM 30-39
 520 MENSEGUET MARIA BELE  0:39:33   1 RIO CEBALLOS  1  1

 535 SAGGIORATO MARIANA  0:46:29  0:06:55   2 SAN MARCOS  1  0:06:55  2

 514 GUERRERO MARIA FLORE  0:49:09  0:02:39   6 CAPILLA  1  0:09:35  3

 531 TORRES EMILSE JOSEFI  0:51:16  0:02:06   8 FORMOSA  1  0:11:42  4

 541 BELLOTTO DANIELA  0:53:51  0:02:34  10 SINSACATE  1  0:14:17  5

 536 MARCELLONI MARIANELA  0:58:20  0:04:29  15 MORRISON  1  0:18:46  6
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 507 BARBOSA PATRICIA  1:02:33  0:04:13  23 CORDOBA  1  0:23:00  7

 537 HVOZDA STEFANIA  1:07:11  0:04:37  27 SAN FRANCISCO  1  0:27:37  8

 508 GARCIA LUCIANA  1:16:01  0:08:49  29 LUJAN BSAS  1  0:36:27  9

CATEGORIA : 7K FEM 40-49
 503 MIRANDA SABRINA  0:46:45   3  1  1

 517 MORINA CECILIA  0:55:51  0:09:05  11 LABOULAYE  1  0:09:05  2

 505 FERNANDEZ SILVANA  0:56:15  0:00:23  12 TANDIL  1  0:09:29  3

 542 CAMPANA LIDIA  0:56:57  0:00:41  14 SARMIENTO  1  0:10:11  4

 534 HVOZDA PAMELA  1:00:26  0:03:28  16 SAN FRANCISCO  1  0:13:40  5

 544 VIDAL ELIZABETH  1:00:48  0:00:21  18 RIO IV  1  0:14:02  6

 527 GONZALEZ MYRIAM  1:01:25  0:00:36  19 URUGUAY  1  0:14:39  7

 529 VILLARREAL SOLEDAD  1:03:10  0:01:44  24 CHAMICAL  1  0:16:24  8

 524 PIRIZ CELINA  1:06:26  0:03:15  26 CORRIENTES  1  0:19:40  9

 539 BONCE LUCIA  1:16:47  0:10:20  31 URUGUAY  1  0:30:01 10

CATEGORIA : 7K FEM 50-59
 545 DE MORA SANDRA  0:49:05   5 URUGUAY  1  1

 528 HERNANDEZ YANELA  1:01:25  0:12:19  20 SAN JOSE URUGUAY  1  0:12:19  2

 526 TEJERA PATRICIA  1:01:26  0:00:00  21 SAN JOSE URUGUAY  1  0:12:20  3

 523 GIMENEZ ANA CRISTINA  1:11:32  0:10:05  28 CORRIENTES  1  0:22:26  4

 522 VIDETTA MARINA  1:16:54  0:05:22  32 BUENOS AIRES  1  0:27:48  5

CATEGORIA : 15K MASC 15-19
 352 CAMPOS TOMAS J  1:23:31  16 LA CUMBRE  1  1

 328 VALDIVIA MATIAS  1:31:20  0:07:48  25 SAN JUAN  1  0:07:48  2

CATEGORIA : 15K MASC 20-29
 327 FERREYRA LAUTARO  1:05:27   1  1  1

 361 PEREZ JAVIER A  1:16:40  0:11:12  10 GRAL ACHA  1  0:11:12  2

 303 ROLON FEDERICO  1:22:51  0:06:10  15 SAN NICOLAS  1  0:17:23  3

 362 ROMERO JULIAN  1:25:35  0:02:43  18 GRAL ACHA  1  0:20:07  4

 452 MARIAME FRANCO EMANU  1:29:21  0:03:45  20  1  0:23:53  5

 336 SCHWEIZER MATIAS  1:34:01  0:04:39  30 UNQUILLO  1  0:28:33  6

 449 OCHOA EMMANUEL  1:34:15  0:00:13  31 LA CALERA  1  0:28:47  7

 425 MONZON GERMAN  1:35:29  0:01:13  32 CORRIENTES  1  0:30:01  8

 437 MARIEL PABLO  1:42:19  0:06:49  43 CORDOBA  1  0:36:51  9

CATEGORIA : 15K MASC 30-39
 433 PEREYRA ANDRES  1:10:31   4 TUCUMAN  1  1

 319 ALTAMIRANO RENZO  1:11:13  0:00:41   5  1  0:00:41  2

 450 MALDONADO JUAN  1:12:21  0:01:07   6 MENDOZA  1  0:01:49  3
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 384 MANDARANO EMILIANO  1:13:36  0:01:14   7 BUENOS AIRES  1  0:03:04  4

 438 NOVARA FRANCO  1:15:07  0:01:31   9 SAN FRANCISCO  1  0:04:36  5

 314 RODAS JUAN ENRIQUE  1:20:29  0:05:21  13  1  0:09:57  6

 343 PASQUALE DAMIAN  1:22:09  0:01:39  14 BALCARCE  1  0:11:37  7

 316 PENDAS LEANDRO  1:28:19  0:06:10  19  1  0:17:47  8

 406 GORIA LEANDRO  1:36:31  0:08:11  36 CORDOBA  1  0:25:59  9

 339 ALONZO IGNACIO  1:37:22  0:00:50  37 UNQUILLO  1  0:26:50 10

 428 SORIA WALTER  1:37:53  0:00:30  38 LA RIOJA  1  0:27:21 11

 357 GODOY EMANUEL  1:40:00  0:02:06  41 LA FALDA  1  0:29:28 12

 404 ARCATI PABLO  1:50:41  0:10:41  56 PARANA  1  0:40:09 13

 377 BORLETTO LAUTARO  1:50:56  0:00:15  57 LABOULAYE  1  0:40:25 14

 408 ALMIRON JOSE  1:57:29  0:06:32  63 MONTEVIDEO  1  0:46:58 15

 354 ALVAREZ JUAN  2:10:30  0:13:00  69 CORDOBA  1  0:59:58 16

CATEGORIA : 15K MASC 40-49
 364 CASTELLANI SEBASTIAN  1:09:37   2 CORDOBA  1  1

 391 FORNARA MAXIMILIANO  1:09:38  0:00:00   3 COLON  1  0:00:00  2

 430 DOMINGUEZ MAURICIO  1:14:34  0:04:56   8 RIO IV  1  0:04:57  3

 409 SARGIOTTI SERGIO  1:20:07  0:05:32  11 CORDOBA  1  0:10:29  4

 405 GARCIA MARIO DANIEL  1:29:23  0:09:15  21 CHAMICAL  1  0:19:45  5

 411 AMUCH LEANDRO Y  1:29:53  0:00:29  22 GRAL ALVEAR  1  0:20:15  6

 358 CAMPOS CARLOS  1:30:00  0:00:07  23 LA CUMBRE  1  0:20:22  7

 302 PEINADO JOSE  1:31:42  0:01:41  26 COSQUIN  1  0:22:04  8

 443 AMUEDO ADRIAN  1:32:29  0:00:46  27 ALTA GRACIA  1  0:22:51  9

 421 IURA GUILLERMO  1:33:12  0:00:42  28  1  0:23:34 10

 419 BLANCO JORGE  1:33:40  0:00:27  29 CORRIENTES  1  0:24:02 11

 407 FABRICIO BRUNO  1:35:40  0:01:59  33 MONTEVIDEO  1  0:26:02 12

 311 VIDAL EMILIANO  1:36:05  0:00:24  34  1  0:26:27 13

 398 LOPEZ HERNAN  1:36:29  0:00:23  35 LA CUMBRE  1  0:26:51 14

 368 SOSA MAURICIO  1:39:13  0:02:43  39 TIMBUES  1  0:29:35 15

 349 RIVERO FERNANDO  1:39:15  0:00:02  40 CORRIENTES  1  0:29:38 16

 306 VALOR EDGARDO  1:40:09  0:00:53  42  1  0:30:31 17

 376 PERALTA ESTEBAN  1:42:56  0:02:46  44 LABOULAYE  1  0:33:18 18

 347 SEGOVIA PABLO  1:45:54  0:02:58  48 CORRIENTES  1  0:36:16 19

 431 YAÑEZ JAVIER  1:47:44  0:01:49  50 VILLANUEVA  1  0:38:06 20

 434 BARBERO LUCAS  1:48:19  0:00:34  51 LA FALDA  1  0:38:41 21

 359 BELAUSTEGUI LOLI  1:49:27  0:01:08  52 TIGRE  1  0:39:49 22

 369 PANELO LUCAS  1:49:35  0:00:08  54 LABOULAYE  1  0:39:58 23

 446 MONSERRAT LUCAS  1:51:50  0:02:14  59 SALSIPUEDES  1  0:42:12 24

 381 CARRASCO GUILLERMO  2:04:54  0:13:03  66 SAN LUIS  1  0:55:16 25
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 395 CRUZ EMILIANO  2:09:10  0:04:15  68 SANTA ROSA LP  1  0:59:32 26

CATEGORIA : 15K MASC 50-59
 360 VAN KEULEN CLAUDIO  1:20:15  12 BUENOS AIRES  1  1

 351 MARTEARENA RICARDO  1:25:31  0:05:15  17 BUENOS AIRES  1  0:05:15  2

 340 LONGONI ALDO ULISES  1:43:56  0:18:24  45 CORRIENTES  1  0:23:40  3

 413 RUIZ SEBASTIAN  1:43:59  0:00:03  46  1  0:23:43  4

 386 PEREZ WALTER DANIEL  1:45:08  0:01:08  47 CORRIENTES  1  0:24:52  5

 353 KWASZKA ENRIQUE  1:46:10  0:01:02  49 CRUZ DEL EJE  1  0:25:55  6

 307 GAIDO MARIO  1:50:19  0:04:09  55  1  0:30:04  7

 325 BERRUESO WALTER  1:51:24  0:01:05  58  1  0:31:09  8

 429 FEIFER EDUARDO  1:54:47  0:03:22  60 CAPITAL  1  0:34:31  9

 337 MARENGO GABRIEL  1:56:56  0:02:08  61 CORDOBA  1  0:36:40 10

 304 BUSSO EDUARDO  1:57:10  0:00:13  62 RIO CEBALLOS  1  0:36:54 11

 414 YANCE SERGIO MARIO  1:59:41  0:02:31  65 LA RIOJA  1  0:39:26 12

 397 SILVEIRA CLAUDIO  2:34:18  0:34:36  72  1  1:14:02 13

 448 SARDO PABLO  2:36:27  0:02:08  73 CORDOBA  1  1:16:11 14

CATEGORIA : 15K MASC 60+
 387 TORRES CACERES ENRIQ  1:31:13  24 CORRIENTES  1  1

 334 MARAIO AGUSTIN  1:49:31  0:18:17  53 HAEDO BSAS  1  0:18:17  2

 333 MISSANA LUIS  1:57:35  0:08:04  64 CORDOBA  1  0:26:22  3

 423 BERMUDEZ LUIS  2:07:55  0:10:19  67 LA CALERA  1  0:36:42  4

 363 FESSIA ALBERTO RAUL  2:26:44  0:18:48  70  1  0:55:30  5

 439 BENITEZ ARNOLDO  2:33:20  0:06:35  71 SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO  1  1:02:06  6

CATEGORIA : 15K FEM 15-19
 346 DA CRUZ JOSEFINA  1:37:26  14 URUGUAY  1  1

CATEGORIA : 15K FEM 20-29
 366 CRUCERIO ABIGAIL  1:33:12  11 SAMPACHO  1  1

 344 ALVES PAULINA  1:37:27  0:04:14  15 URUGUAY  1  0:04:14  2

 350 CASTELLAN SOFIA  1:41:43  0:04:15  21 LA CUMBRE  1  0:08:30  3

 393 LANDI JULIETA  1:42:03  0:00:19  22 VALLE HERMOSO  1  0:08:50  4

 338 AYALA AYELEN  1:56:13  0:14:09  46 UNQUILLO  1  0:23:00  5

CATEGORIA : 15K FEM 30-39
 378 SOSA KARINA  1:21:28   1 CRUZ DEL EJE  1  1

 380 PIZARRO ADRIANA  1:29:38  0:08:09   2 SAN LUIS  1  0:08:09  2

 410 GUTIERREZ JOHANA  1:30:00  0:00:21   3 VILLA MERCEDES  1  0:08:31  3

 420 ROBLEDO BELEN  1:31:12  0:01:11   4 CORDOBA  1  0:09:43  4

 403 CATTANEO GISELA  1:31:38  0:00:26   5 RAFAELA  1  0:10:09  5
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 356 SANTA CRUZ ROCIO  1:31:43  0:00:04   6 CAPITAL FED  1  0:10:14  6

 375 ESTANGUET LUCILA  1:31:56  0:00:12   7 LABOULAYE  1  0:10:27  7

 383 MANDARANO ORNELLA  1:33:07  0:01:10   8 BUENOS AIRES  1  0:11:38  8

 335 PACE PRISCILA  1:33:09  0:00:01   9 VILLA GIARDINO  1  0:11:40  9

 321 BO ANDRE  1:33:18  0:00:09  12  1  0:11:49 10

 326 MANRIQUE LAURA  1:38:05  0:04:46  16  1  0:16:36 11

 324 FRANCONE MARIA INES  1:40:07  0:02:02  20  1  0:18:38 12

 399 QUIROGA MARIA EUGENI  1:45:57  0:05:49  25 CORDOBA  1  0:24:28 13

 372 CONIGLIO MARIA JOSE  1:47:10  0:01:12  27 LABOULAYE  1  0:25:41 14

 435 ROSSI MELINA  1:47:16  0:00:05  28  1  0:25:47 15

 342 GIULIANO PAOLA  1:48:48  0:01:31  32 BALCARCE  1  0:27:19 16

 390 OVIEDO JIMENA  1:50:38  0:01:49  34 LABOULAYE  1  0:29:09 17

 388 SCUDERI NATALIA  1:50:46  0:00:07  35 BUENOS AIRES  1  0:29:17 18

 402 CABAÑEZ STEFANIA  1:53:21  0:02:34  39 ALEJANDRO ROCA  1  0:31:52 19

 416 GAMBINI LUISINA  1:53:31  0:00:09  40 CORDOBA  1  0:32:02 20

 374 GARCIA DANIELA  1:56:11  0:02:40  45 LABOULAYE  1  0:34:42 21

 308 CIACCI MARIA VALERIA  1:56:42  0:00:30  47  1  0:35:13 22

 418 ECHAVARRIA AGUSTINA  1:56:59  0:00:16  48 CORDOBA  1  0:35:30 23

 318 GUASTELLA AGOSTINA  1:57:13  0:00:13  49  1  0:35:44 24

 400 GONZALEZ MARIA  1:59:42  0:02:29  52 ALEJANDRO ROCA  1  0:38:13 25

 389 KLOSS DAIANA  2:05:34  0:05:51  55 CONCORDIA  1  0:44:05 26

 312 CORDARY MARIA CELEST  2:08:39  0:03:05  57  1  0:47:10 27

 441 SANCHEZ PAULA  2:13:23  0:04:43  63 ALTA GRACIA  1  0:51:54 28

 442 SOSA EILYN  2:13:31  0:00:08  64 ALTA GRACIA  1  0:52:03 29

 392 CRESPO ANA BELEN  2:20:48  0:07:16  67 SANTA ROSA LP  1  0:59:19 30

 315 SEPULVEDA GABRIELA  2:21:58  0:01:09  68  1  1:00:29 31

 436 SILVA ALBA  2:44:48  0:22:50  77 URUGUAY  1  1:23:20 32

CATEGORIA : 15K FEM 40-49
 440 DE LA VEGA MARIA V  1:35:18  13 EMBALSE  1  1

 445 TORTONESI LORENA  1:39:03  0:03:44  17 LABOULAYE  1  0:03:44  2

 320 HALUSZKA VIVIANA  1:39:19  0:00:15  18  1  0:04:00  3

 417 MALUF MARIA PIA  1:39:22  0:00:02  19 CORDOBA  1  0:04:03  4

 348 MARINHO VIVIANA  1:44:46  0:05:23  23 CORRIENTES  1  0:09:27  5

 444 SASIA MARIA EUGENIA  1:45:43  0:00:56  24 RIO IV  1  0:10:24  6

 426 RAMOS CINTHIA  1:47:24  0:01:40  29 LA RIOJA  1  0:12:05  7

 345 ROLDAN KARINA  1:48:39  0:01:14  31 STA TERESITA  1  0:13:20  8

 329 FLORENSA JORGELINA  1:49:48  0:01:08  33 MERLO  1  0:14:29  9

 371 FERNANDEZ EMILCE  1:51:23  0:01:34  36 LABOULAYE  1  0:16:04 10

 370 TARANTOLA MARIA ANGE  1:51:24  0:00:00  37 LABOULAYE  1  0:16:05 11
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 427 PASTOR ANGELICA  1:51:48  0:00:24  38  1  0:16:29 12

 401 BRITO SOLEDAD  1:54:21  0:02:32  41 ALEJANDRO ROCA  1  0:19:02 13

 305 DIAZ CINTIA  1:54:22  0:00:00  42  1  0:19:03 14

 365 BARRAGAN CELESTE  1:55:39  0:01:16  43 ENTRE SARGENTOS  1  0:20:20 15

 412 BENITEZ PATRICIA  1:55:48  0:00:08  44 PARQUE SIQUIMAN  1  0:20:29 16

 379 TROGLIA ANA  1:59:13  0:03:24  51 RIO CEBALLOS  1  0:23:54 17

 317 NEGRO PATRICIA  1:59:59  0:00:45  53  1  0:24:40 18

 385 ALOMO IVANA  2:03:45  0:03:45  54 SANTIAGO DEL ESTER  1  0:28:26 19

 394 ZIMERMAN CAROLINA  2:09:10  0:05:24  58 SANTA ROSA LP  1  0:33:51 20

 382 RUHL MARIELA  2:11:29  0:02:18  59 ROJAS  1  0:36:10 21

 341 ISLAS FABIANA  2:12:41  0:01:12  61 CORRIENTES  1  0:37:23 22

 447 SOSA CAROLINA  2:24:32  0:11:50  69 CORDOBA  1  0:49:13 23

 332 CORTI MARIA  2:25:22  0:00:49  70 ROJAS  1  0:50:03 24

 322 GADEA NATALIA  2:33:21  0:07:59  72  1  0:58:02 25

 422 MACAGNO LORENA  2:35:53  0:02:31  76 LA CALERA  1  1:00:34 26

CATEGORIA : 15K FEM 50-59
 424 BAUZA MARIA  1:33:10  10 LABOULAYE  1  1

 301 SIGNAROLI CLAUDIA  1:46:55  0:13:44  26 CABA  1  0:13:44  2

 373 BENNASAR MARIA  1:48:33  0:01:37  30 LABOULAYE  1  0:15:22  3

 309 BOGETTI CARINA  1:57:32  0:08:58  50  1  0:24:21  4

 313 ALLENDE SILVIA  2:07:51  0:10:18  56  1  0:34:40  5

 330 CIARLARIELLO SANDRA  2:11:32  0:03:40  60 MORENO  1  0:38:21  6

 331 MICHAUD PAOLA  2:13:10  0:01:37  62 ROJAS  1  0:39:59  7

 367 PEREZ ANDREA CRISTIN  2:18:57  0:05:46  65 MENDOZA  1  0:45:46  8

 451 DA SILVA ISABEL  2:20:06  0:01:08  66 URUGUAY  1  0:46:55  9

 396 DOIMNGUEZ CORA VALER  2:34:19  0:14:12  74  1  1:01:08 10

CATEGORIA : 15K FEM 60+
 323 ISASMENDI EUFEMIA  2:32:13  71  1  1

 310 SOLARI ELISABET DORA  2:33:30  0:01:16  73 BUENOS AIRES  1  0:01:16  2

 355 INZAURRAGA BEATRIZ  2:34:58  0:01:27  75 BELLA VISTA  1  0:02:44  3

CATEGORIA : 30K MASC 20-29
 110 SAAVEDRA MARTIN  2:29:50   1  1  1

 192 ARGAÑARAZ LAUTARO  3:07:37  0:37:47  10 LA RIOJA  1  0:37:47  2

 180 SOSA SANTIAGO  3:17:41  0:10:03  13 LOS COCOS  1  0:47:50  3

 119 FASTUCA THOMAS  3:59:09  0:41:27  32 UNQUILLO  1  1:29:18  4

 134 WOLF SANTIAGO  4:30:29  0:31:19  43 BUENOS AIRES  1  2:00:38  5

CATEGORIA : 30K MASC 30-39
 184 CEBALLO EDGAR  2:43:02   2  1  1
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 159 VELIS JUAN  2:54:09  0:11:06   3 SAN MIGUEL  1  0:11:06  2

 120 PALACIOS GERMAN  2:54:55  0:00:45   4 LA CUMBRE  1  0:11:52  3

 186 ISSOLIO EMANUEL  2:58:57  0:04:01   5 FREIRE  1  0:15:54  4

 163 SOLARI LUCAS  3:00:41  0:01:44   7 LA CUMBRE  1  0:17:39  5

 161 GUIBAUDO LEONARDO  3:19:01  0:18:19  15 CONCORDIA  1  0:35:58  6

 137 VILLARREAL PABLO  3:52:14  0:33:12  28 COSQUIN  1  1:09:11  7

 135 ROJO SIMON  4:30:29  0:38:14  44 BUENOS AIRES  1  1:47:26  8

CATEGORIA : 30K MASC 40-49
 107 CARRIZO GABRIEL  2:59:58   6 OLIVEROS  1  1

 116 NEIROT SEBASTIAN  3:02:33  0:02:34   8 PEREZ S.F.  1  0:02:34  2

 154 SARA LUCIANO  3:10:20  0:07:46  11 RIO CEBALLOS  1  0:10:21  3

 113 ALBORNOZ FABIAN  3:12:42  0:02:21  12 MERLO  1  0:12:43  4

 104 RUIZ SALVADOR  3:21:57  0:09:15  17  1  0:21:58  5

 103 CARUSSO ADRIAN  3:25:44  0:03:46  18  1  0:25:45  6

 109 ALVITE EDUARDO  3:35:36  0:09:52  22  1  0:35:37  7

 140 CIAN FRANCISCO  3:43:48  0:08:11  26 PARANA E.R.  1  0:43:49  8

 123 MARTIN MANUEL  3:45:20  0:01:31  27 BUENOS AIRES  1  0:45:21  9

 182 ALIAGA FERNANDO ALBE  4:00:05  0:14:44  33 CORDOBA  1  1:00:06 10

 115 JURELA IVAN ALFREDO  4:08:55  0:08:49  35 ROJAS  1  1:08:56 11

 183 SICCARDI ESTEBAN  4:10:39  0:01:43  36 25364285  1  1:10:40 12

 105 BARRIONUEVO FAUSTINO  4:11:38  0:00:58  38  1  1:11:39 13

 185 ULLA LISANDRO  4:13:05  0:01:26  40 ARMSTRONG  1  1:13:06 14

 139 ACOSTA JORGE  4:34:09  0:21:03  46 CORDOBA  1  1:34:10 15

 198 PEDREGOZA CARLOS  4:36:51  0:02:41  47 SAN FRANCISCO  1  1:36:52 16

 195 CARIAGA DANIEL  4:37:50  0:00:58  48 GRANADERO BAIGORRIA 1  1:37:51 17

 141 LLOPI MARCELA  4:47:53  0:10:03  49 CONCORDIA  1  1:47:54 18

 179 GODOY NESTOR  5:34:46  0:46:52  52 LA RIOJA  1  2:34:47 19

CATEGORIA : 30K MASC 50-59
 156 SCAVONE DIEGO  3:05:03   9 COSQUIN  1  1

 117 DE PAOLI CARLOS  3:17:59  0:12:55  14 ITUIZANGO BSAS  1  0:12:55  2

 164 MORENO CESAR  3:20:12  0:02:12  16 LA CUMBRE  1  0:15:08  3

 172 DURA DANIEL  3:25:50  0:05:37  19 CORDOBA  1  0:20:46  4

 157 FAY LUCIANO  3:31:28  0:05:37  20 ROJAS  1  0:26:24  5

 171 ALTASIERRA JUAN  3:33:24  0:01:55  21 JESUS MARIA  1  0:28:20  6

 112 MENDEZ CLAUDIO  3:37:43  0:04:19  23 MERLO  1  0:32:39  7

 175 CONDORI JORGE  3:40:48  0:03:04  24 PARQUE SIQUIMAN  1  0:35:44  8

 193 ZARATE NICOLAS  3:43:04  0:02:16  25 LA RIOJA  1  0:38:00  9

 170 RAMOS PABLO  3:55:29  0:12:24  29 CORDOBA  1  0:50:25 10

 101 SIMES ANDRES  3:57:37  0:02:07  31  1  0:52:33 11
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RESULTADOS POR CATEGORIAS

RIO PINTO XTRAIL 2024

LA CUMBRE - CORDOBA

Diferencias
Nº Vtas. Tiempo 1ero - Ant.Gral ProcedenciaCat Corredor

 188 GONZALEZ SEBASTIAN  4:02:34  0:04:56  34 GRAL PICO  1  0:57:30 12

 190 BENITO RAUL ALBERTO  4:11:12  0:08:38  37 GRAL PICO LP  1  1:06:08 13

 121 LAVIOSA JOSE LUIS  4:12:55  0:01:42  39 BUENOS AIRES  1  1:07:51 14

 191 ARGAÑARAZ CAMILO  4:15:45  0:02:49  41 LA RIOJA  1  1:10:41 15

 128 GANDINO PABLO  4:32:38  0:16:52  45 LA PAMPA  1  1:27:34 16

CATEGORIA : 30K MASC 60+
 149 JAHAN JAVIER  3:56:03  30  1  1

 108 BORDON SERGIO  4:26:06  0:30:02  42  1  0:30:02  2

 146 MAYON GUSTAVO  5:05:36  0:39:29  50 HERNANDO  1  1:09:32  3

 145 CARLETTI JOSE ATILIO  5:05:37  0:00:00  51 HERNANDO  1  1:09:33  4

CATEGORIA : 30K FEM 20-29
 187 CUELLO ANA  3:26:50   4 CURA BROCHERO  1  1

 118 AYALA BELEN  3:59:09  0:32:18  20 UNQUILLO  1  0:32:18  2

 136 MARTINEZ ANDREA  4:18:35  0:19:25  28 TUCUMAN  1  0:51:44  3

CATEGORIA : 30K FEM 30-39
 200 BERTORA LUCIANA  3:20:09   2 RIO IV  1  1

 181 VELARDE PAULA  3:23:07  0:02:57   3 TUCUMAN  1  0:02:57  2

 143 VILA ERICA  3:40:49  0:17:42   6 LA PAZ  1  0:20:39  3

 155 ISIDORI CARLA SOLANG  3:41:08  0:00:18   7 RIO CEBALLOS  1  0:20:58  4

 111 TUMBURUS SOFIA  3:45:03  0:03:54  11 TUCUMAN  1  0:24:53  5

 122 PAREDES SILVIA  3:45:19  0:00:15  12 BUENOS AIRES  1  0:25:09  6

 153 FASANELLO MAGALI  3:57:21  0:12:01  17 BUENOS AIRES  1  0:37:11  7

 132 LURASCHI CANDELARIA  3:58:30  0:01:08  19 GRAL VILLEGAS  1  0:38:20  8

 144 GIORGI ROMINA  4:03:47  0:05:16  21 DON TORCUATO  1  0:43:37  9

 124 GUEVARA ANTONELLA  4:18:44  0:14:56  29 LA PAMPA  1  0:58:34 10

 127 MARIANO MARIA EUGENI  4:39:31  0:20:46  34 LA PAMPA  1  1:19:21 11

 152 CANTERO PAMELA  4:39:51  0:00:19  35  1  1:19:41 12

 199 ARNAUDO FLORENCIA  5:02:31  0:22:40  40 LA RIOJA  1  1:42:21 13

CATEGORIA : 30K FEM 40-49
 147 MONTERSINO MILENA  3:05:58   1 CORDOBA  1  1

 106 LOPEZ IRIS  3:38:42  0:32:43   5  1  0:32:43  2

 173 RODRIGUEZ MARINA  3:42:26  0:03:44   8 PILAR  1  0:36:27  3

 133 PIACENTINI JOSEFINA  3:42:37  0:00:10   9 BUENOS AIRES  1  0:36:38  4

 142 DIRIE CINTIA  3:43:28  0:00:50  10 CONCORDIA  1  0:37:29  5

 197 VIZCARRA PAULA  3:47:06  0:03:37  14 URUGUAY  1  0:41:07  6

 102 REINOSO LAURA  3:52:23  0:05:17  16  1  0:46:24  7

 150 GONZALEZ MARIA VICTO  3:57:23  0:04:59  18 CORRIENTES  1  0:51:24  8

 114 ROSALES RITA E  4:04:00  0:06:36  22 MERLO  1  0:58:01  9
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 196 GUTIERREZ CECILIA  4:11:22  0:07:22  23 BUENOS AIRES  1  1:05:23 10

 168 CALVO MARIA LAURA  4:14:03  0:02:40  24 ROSARIO  1  1:08:04 11

 169 CALVO SILVANA  4:14:05  0:00:01  25 ROSARIO  1  1:08:06 12

 189 PARFENIUK CAROLINA  4:17:01  0:02:56  26 ITUZAINGO  1  1:11:03 13

 160 FOSSATI MARIA  4:17:35  0:00:33  27 CORDOBA  1  1:11:36 14

 125 SANCHEZ MARIA DE LOS  4:27:14  0:09:38  31 LA PAMPA  1  1:21:15 15

 148 RODRIGUEZ LUISA  4:31:57  0:04:42  32 EL TALAR TIGRE  1  1:25:58 16

 194 GIOZUE SILVINA  4:33:46  0:01:48  33 SANTA FE  1  1:27:47 17

 165 ODDI CARLA MABEL  4:47:37  0:13:50  36 ALEJANDRO ROCA  1  1:41:38 18

 130 GIRAUDO DANIELA  4:56:54  0:09:17  37 HERNANDO  1  1:50:55 19

 126 FERNANDEZ VERONICA  4:57:25  0:00:31  39 LA PAMPA  1  1:51:27 20

CATEGORIA : 30K FEM 50-59
 178 MORENO LILIANA  3:46:13  13 LA RIOJA  1  1

 158 SEGOVIA MARIA SILVIN  3:47:22  0:01:08  15 UCACHA  1  0:01:08  2

 176 PARDO ANDREA  4:18:51  0:31:28  30 CORDOBA  1  0:32:37  3

 131 RODRIGUEZ SILVIA  4:56:59  0:38:07  38 HERNANDO  1  1:10:45  4

 166 CENA FERNANDA  5:02:47  0:05:48  41 ALEJANDRO ROCA  1  1:16:33  5

 167 DI BELLO EVELYN  5:04:57  0:02:09  42 SALTO BSAS  1  1:18:43  6

 174 REYNOSO CLAUDIA  5:05:48  0:00:50  43 SALTO  1  1:19:34  7

CATEGORIA : 45K MASC  20-29
   6 ROSALES GUIDO  6:05:06  11 LA PAMPA  1  1

CATEGORIA : 45K MASC  30-39
  17 CAMPOS IGNACIO  3:59:53   1 SALSIPUEDES  1  1

  18 CABRERA ROBERTO  5:08:01  1:08:07   9 CATAMARCA  1  1:08:07  2

CATEGORIA : 45K MASC  40-49
   4 BAIGORRI DARIO  4:02:52   2 DESPEÑADEROS  1  1

  11 VALIERI ARIEL  4:27:36  0:24:43   3 CAPITAL FED  1  0:24:43  2

  14 QUAGLIA GERARDO  4:28:12  0:00:35   4 HERNANDO  1  0:25:19  3

  15 CRESPO LUIS  4:28:19  0:00:06   5 CORDOBA  1  0:25:26  4

   1 ROLON ANGEL LUJAN  4:30:42  0:02:22   6 PERGAMINO  1  0:27:49  5

  16 ANICETO WALTER  4:32:37  0:01:54   7 ARMSTRONG  1  0:29:44  6

   2 VENDITTI FRANCISCO  4:33:43  0:01:06   8 CORDOBA  1  0:30:51  7

   8 VILLARRUEL MARIO  6:03:20  1:29:37  10 LA PAMPA  1  2:00:28  8

CATEGORIA : 45K FEM  30-39
  13 TRANQUILLI TATIANA  5:05:35   2 SAN FRANCISCO  1  1

   9 MORENO MAIRA  6:05:07  0:59:31   6 LA PAMPA  1  0:59:31  2

CATEGORIA : 45K FEM  40-49
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   5 VALLONA CECILIA  4:42:33   1 BUENOS AIRES  1  1

  12 RUIZ VERONICA  5:22:05  0:39:32   4 CONCORDIA  1  0:39:32  2

  10 ARIAS ALEJANDRA  6:03:14  0:41:08   5 LA PAMPA  1  1:20:40  3

CATEGORIA : 45K FEM  50-59
   3 FUNES EMILIA M  5:19:30   3  1  1
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